FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
General Description
The Eclipse W is ideal for vertical farm applications, but is also
suitable for a wide range of other horticulture applications
including growth chambers and tissue culture laboratories.
The Eclipse W single bar is designed to deliver high levels of
photosynthetic photon flux (PPF) values with unsurpassed light
uniformity, all within a slim design. For easy installation, the

illumitex.com
888.657.3520
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
Series # of
Bars Length # of LEDs  Spectra Input Dimming
ESW 120°
beam
1 single
bar
48 48” 60 LEDs on
board
F3
X6
U 120 - 277
VAC
D 0-10V
Dimmable
(standard)
CE5-10CH1 & 2 are listed under accessories.
SPECIFICATION
F3 X6
Input Voltage 120 Vac 277 Vac 120 Vac 277 Vac
Input AC Current 0.48 A 0.22 A 0.52 A 0.24 A
PPF 113 105
Power 57 56 64 62
Efficiency 2.02 µmol/J 2.02 µmol/J 1.69 µmol/J 1.69 µmol/J
DIMMING FUNCTION
The maximum current draw of the dimming input (DIM+) is
0.15mA. This will determine the total number of dimming wires
that can be tied together to one controller.
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately:
Item Description
CE5-10CH1
Cable extension, 5-conductor, 10-foot, female connector + flying leads needed
for power input to first bar.*
CE5-10CH2
Cable extension, 5-conductor, 10-foot, female connector + male connector
needed for bar to bar extension.
*See Install Instrution for wiring diagram
DIMENSION LINE DRAWINGS
Fixture is designed to fit in 48” modules including all connectors and fittings.
W
®
DIGITAL HORTICULTURE + LED LIGHTING
illumitex.com
888.657.3520